
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 52 -4 42 -7% 346 -37 277 -10% 806 3 645 0%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 50 -2 40 -4% 355 9 284 3% 790 -16 632 -2%

Friday, December 3, 2021 57 7 46 14% 361 6 289 2% 773 -17 619 -2%

Saturday, December 4, 2021 46 -11 37 -19% 347 -14 278 -4% 776 3 621 0%

Sunday, December 5, 2021 28 -18 22 -39% 344 -3 275 -1% 775 -1 620 0%

Monday, December 6, 2021 54 26 43 93% 343 -1 275 0% 746 -29 597 -4%

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 70 16 56 30% 357 14 286 4% 740 -6 592 -1%

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 54 -16 43 -23% 359 2 287 1% 705 -35 564 -5%

Thursday, December 9, 2021 51 -3 41 -6% 360 1 288 0% 715 10 572 1%

Friday, December 10, 2021 48 -3 38 -6% 351 -9 281 -2% 712 -3 570 0%

Saturday, December 11, 2021 42 -6 34 -13% 347 -4 278 -1% 694 -18 556 -3%

Sunday, December 12, 2021 25 -17 20 -40% 344 -3 275 -1% 688 -6 551 -1%

Monday, December 13, 2021 42 17 34 68% 332 -12 266 -3% 675 -13 540 -2%

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 56 14 45 33% 318 -14 255 -4% 675 0 540 0%

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 39 -17 31 -30% 303 -15 243 -5% 662 -13 530 -2%

Thursday, December 16, 2021 34 -5 27 -13% 286 -17 229 -6% 646 -16 517 -2%

Friday, December 17, 2021 34 0 27 0% 272 -14 218 -5% 623 -23 499 -4%

Saturday, December 18, 2021 30 -4 24 -12% 260 -12 208 -4% 607 -16 486 -3%

Sunday, December 19, 2021 32 2 26 7% 267 7 214 3% 611 4 489 1%

Monday, December 20, 2021 26 -6 21 -19% 251 -16 201 -6% 583 -28 467 -5%

Tuesday, December 21, 2021 69 43 55 165% 264 13 211 5% 582 -1 466 0%

Wednesday, December 22, 2021 56 -13 45 -19% 281 17 225 6% 584 2 468 0%

Thursday, December 23, 2021 51 -5 41 -9% 298 17 239 6% 584 0 468 0%

Friday, December 24, 2021 51 0 41 0% 315 17 252 6% 587 3 470 1%

Saturday, December 25, 2021 56 5 45 10% 341 26 273 8% 601 14 481 2%

Sunday, December 26, 2021 45 -11 36 -20% 354 13 283 4% 621 20 497 3%

Monday, December 27, 2021 56 11 45 24% 384 30 307 8% 635 14 508 2%

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 198 142 159 254% 513 129 411 34% 777 142 622 22%

Wednesday, December 29, 2021 223 25 179 13% 680 167 544 33% 961 184 769 24%

Thursday, December 30, 2021 275 52 220 23% 904 224 724 33% 1,202 241 962 25%

Friday, December 31, 2021 354 79 283 29% 1,207 303 966 34% 1,522 320 1218 27%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Saturday, January 1, 2022 236 -118 189 -33% 1,387 180 1110 15% 1,728 206 1383 14%

Sunday, January 2, 2022 168 -68 134 -29% 1,510 123 1209 9% 1,864 136 1492 8%

Monday, January 3, 2022 403 235 323 140% 1,857 347 1487 23% 2,241 377 1794 20%

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 442 39 354 10% 2,101 244 1682 13% 2,614 373 2093 17%

Wednesday, January 5, 2022 534 92 427 21% 2,412 311 1931 15% 3,092 478 2475 18%

Thursday, January 6, 2022 345 -189 276 -35% 2,482 70 1987 3% 3,386 294 2711 10%

Friday, January 7, 2022 320 -25 256 -7% 2,448 -34 1960 -1% 3,655 269 2926 8%

Saturday, January 8, 2022 400 80 320 25% 2,612 164 2091 7% 3,999 344 3201 9%

Sunday, January 9, 2022 152 -248 122 -62% 2,596 -16 2078 -1% 4,106 107 3287 3%

Monday, January 10, 2022 318 166 255 109% 2,511 -85 2010 -3% 4,368 262 3497 6%

Tuesday, January 11, 2022 388 70 311 22% 2,457 -54 1967 -2% 4,558 190 3649 4%

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 246 -142 197 -37% 2,169 -288 1736 -12% 4,581 23 3667 1%

Thursday, January 13, 2022 168 -78 134 -32% 1,992 -177 1595 -8% 4,474 -107 3582 -2%

Friday, January 14, 2022 212 44 170 26% 1,884 -108 1508 -5% 4,332 -142 3468 -3%

Saturday, January 15, 2022 176 -36 141 -17% 1,660 -224 1329 -12% 4,272 -60 3420 -1%

Sunday, January 16, 2022 99 -77 79 -44% 1,607 -53 1286 -3% 4,203 -69 3365 -2%

Monday, January 17, 2022 177 78 142 79% 1,466 -141 1174 -9% 3,977 -226 3184 -5%

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 277 100 222 56% 1,355 -111 1085 -8% 3,812 -165 3052 -4%

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 199 -78 159 -28% 1,308 -47 1047 -3% 3,477 -335 2783 -9%

Thursday, January 20, 2022 167 -32 134 -16% 1,307 -1 1046 0% 3,299 -178 2641 -5%

Friday, January 21, 2022 212 45 170 27% 1,307 0 1046 0% 3,191 -108 2554 -3%

Saturday, January 22, 2022 155 -57 124 -27% 1,286 -21 1029 -2% 2,946 -245 2358 -8%

Sunday, January 23, 2022 110 -45 88 -29% 1,297 11 1038 1% 2,904 -42 2325 -1%

Monday, January 24, 2022 231 121 185 110% 1,351 54 1082 4% 2,817 -87 2255 -3%

Tuesday, January 25, 2022 230 -1 184 0% 1,304 -47 1044 -3% 2,659 -158 2129 -6%

Wednesday, January 26, 2022 220 -10 176 -4% 1,325 21 1061 2% 2,633 -26 2108 -1%

Thursday, January 27, 2022 220 0 176 0% 1,378 53 1103 4% 2,685 52 2149 2%

Friday, January 28, 2022 242 22 194 10% 1,408 30 1127 2% 2,715 30 2173 1%

Saturday, January 29, 2022 192 -50 154 -21% 1,445 37 1157 3% 2,731 16 2186 1%

Sunday, January 30, 2022 97 -95 78 -49% 1,432 -13 1146 -1% 2,729 -2 2185 0%

Monday, January 31, 2022

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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